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ANSA DONOSTIARRA
Bornin:
DONOSTIA
02-15-1994
Competing Times .
Season Club in the Condition on ;?sﬁute f::IL\usts)i?ication ;C):cl):Jr?tz lglfufrlgt;(ser Er?e :/ivn?;St
ACT boat
2024 No
2023 No
2022 No
2021 No
2020 ORIOYes Formed 2 10 1 46 10 10:39,36 11:34,12
2019 ORIOYes Formed 7 7 1 55 13 10:40,66 13:26,88
2018 ORIO Yes Formed 2 2 2 42 10:48,02 12:29,72

2017 ORIO No Formed



