

LAIDA ARRUTI LAIDA ARRUTI unknown

**LAIDA
ARRUTI** LAIDA ARRUTI unknown
NORTINDAL DONOSTIARRA
ANSA ANSA unknown

**NORTINDAL
DONOSTIARRA**

Born in:
DONOSTIA
02-15-1994

Season	Club	Competing in the ACT	Condition on boat	Times	Times	Clubs substitute	Clubs classification	Number of flags	Best time	Worst time
2025		No								
2024		No								
2023		No								
2022		No								
2021		No								
2020	ORIO	Yes	Formed	2	10	1	46	10	10:39,36	11:34,12
2019	ORIO	Yes	Formed	7	7	1	55	13	10:40,66	13:26,88
2018	ORIO	Yes	Formed	2	2	2	42		10:48,02	12:29,72
2017	ORIO	No	Formed							